
price list

Welcome to Skin Creations!
Your journey to glowing, healthy

skin starts here. Explore our
range of expert treatments and

feel confident in every visit.

Book Now

Crossing Centre
Nelspruit

Room 3B.2
Bookings:

WhatsApp: 066 323 8478



LA
SE

R
TR

EA
TM

EN
TS

12PL LASER TREATMENT
A light-based treatment that targets pigmentation, redness,

and signs of aging by stimulating collagen and evening out

skin tone for a clearer, smoother complexion.

Non-invasive light treatment for the sun

damage, liver spots and pigmentation

Décolleté

Face & Neck

Face only

Full Arm

Hands

PHOTO REJUVENATION

R1 500

R1 500

R1 200

R2 000

R800

VASCULAR LESIONS

Removes broken capillaries around the nose and

chest

1 - 5 shots

6 - 10 shots

R550

R850

HAIR REMOVAL

This is the most permanent method of hair

removal of unwanted hair

Please note that 6-10 treatments are necessary,

every 6-8 weeks

Beard

Chin

Lip

Lip and Chin

Full face

Under arms

Bikini line

Brazilian

Full bikini

Half leg

Full leg

Half back

Full back

R850

R450

R300

R550

R1 000

R600

R650

R950

R1 200

R1 600

R2 500

R1 600

R2 500



W
AX

IN
G

 &
M

AS
SA

G
ES

Eyebrows

Unibrow

Nose

Lip Wax

Chin Wax

Face Wax

Side burns

Ladies underarms

Men underarms

Full arm

Tummy

Back

Standard bikini

G-String bikini

Brazilian bikini

Hollywood bikini

Full leg

Half leg below the knee

Toes

WAXING
R90

R60

R100

R90

R90

R350

R90

R150

R180

R200

R80

R350

R250

R300

R320

R350

R250

R200

R50

MASSAGE AND BODY
TREATMENSTS
SWEDISH

Back, neck and shoulder (30min)

Full body (60min)

HOT STONE MASSAGE

Back, neck and shoulders (30min)

Full body (60min)

SPORT STRESS RELIEVE INFRA RED LIGHT

MASSAGE

Back, neck and shoulder (30min)

Full body (60min)

R400

R650

R550

R750

R500

R800



EY
EB

RO
W

S 
AN

D
LA

SH
ES

EYEBROWS & LASHES
Brow shape

Brow tint

Brow shape and tint

Brow lamination

Lash tint

Lash and Brow tint

Lash lift and tint

Brow lamination, Lash lift & tint

Henna brow tint

Brow dye 

Brow shape and dye

R90

R80

R150

R350

R80

R150

R350

R500

R250

R130

R200

LASH EXTENSIONS
Volumes, Classics / Hybrid 

Full set

2 week fill 

3 week fill

Debond

R750

R280

R350

R200



HA
ND

 &
 F

O
O

T
TR

EA
TM

EN
TS

HAND TREATMENTS
File, buff and paint

Gel Overlay

Spa Manicure & gel overlay

Overlay with tips

Dermalux hand treatment

Parraffin wax dip

Nail repair per nail

Relaxing hand arm massage

Sculpting or nail built per nail

Soak off

R200

R350

R400

R450

R250

R100

R50

R100

R50 per nail

R120

FOOT TREATMENTS
File, buff and paint

Gel overlay

Spa pedicure & gel overlay

Dermalux foot treatment

Jelly soak

Foot Peel only 

Relaxing foot massage

Paraffin wax dip

Soak off

Pedi with Gel overlay

R200

R250

R400

R250

R150

R220

R180

R100

R120

R450

HANDS AND FEET ADD
ONS
French or Ombre Stamping 

Glitter per nail

Free hand drawing per nail

Decal nail art per nail

R60

R10

R15

R20



PE
RM

AN
EN

T
M

AK
E 

UP
PERMANENT MAKE-UP

POWDER BROWS

A semi-permanent makeup technique that

creates a soft, shaded brow look—similar to

makeup. Ideal for adding fullness and

definition with a natural, powdery finish.

Powder brows  - R1600

Touch up 6-8 weeks - R1000

Touch up 1 year  - R1250

LASH ENHANCEMENT - R1000

A subtle permanent makeup technique that

implants pigment along the lash line to

create the appearance of fuller, darker

lashes—perfect for a naturally defined eye

without daily eyeliner.

Touch up 6-8 weeks - R650

Touch up 1 year  - R800

EYELINER TOP OR BOTTOM - R1250

A semi-permanent eyeliner tattoo that

enhances the eyes by adding definition to

the lash line, creating a natural or bold look

that lasts for years.

Touch up 6-8 weeks - R900

Touch up 1 year - R1050

LIPS

A semi-permanent lip tint that enhances

your natural shape and colour, giving your

lips a fuller, more defined look with long-

lasting results.

Full lip - R2000

Touch up 6-8 weeks - R1500

Touch up 1 year  - R1300



SK
IN

 T
IG

HT
EN

IN
G

TR
EA

TM
EN

T
Exilis Ultra 360 is a non-invasive treatment

that uses radiofrequency and ultrasound to

tighten skin, reduce fat, and contour the face

or body. It’s safe, painless, and requires no

downtime.

BODY 

Treatment has to be done in a course of 4-6

treatments dor maximum results

Each treatment of a specific body part takes

between 15 to 30 minutes.

Triceps -30min

Breast -60min

Stomach -30min

Love Handles -60min

Buttocks -60min

Inner Thighs -60min

Outer Thighs -60min

Knees -30min

EXILIS ULTRA 360

R1 500

R2 500

R1 800

R2 000

R2 000

R2 000

R2 000

R1 500

SKIN

Forehead

Cheeks

Mouth

Neck

Decollette

Eyes

Full Face & Neck

R600

R1 250

R500

R850

R1 600

R600

R2 500

Disclaimer:

For best results with Exilis Ultra 360, a full course of 4–6

treatments is recommended. Results may vary based on

individual skin type, age, and lifestyle. Maintaining a

healthy diet and regular water intake enhances

effectiveness. Not suitable for pregnant individuals or

those with metal implants in the treatment area.



LY
M

PH
AS

TIM
AN

D 
XW

AV
E

X-Wave is an advanced cellulite treatment

using acoustic wave pulses to tighten

connective tissue, smooth skin, and stimulate

the lymphatic system.

It effectively treats:

Cellulite

Uneven liposuction results

Loose skin

Scars

6–8 sessions recommended for best results.

Can be combined with Exilis Ultra 360.

Treatment areas:

Upper Arms

Stomach

Front/Back Thighs

Buttocks

R450

R450

R650

R650

Experience the power of mechanized

lymphatic drainage with Lymphastim — an

innovative pressotherapy treatment that

uses gentle, rhythmic compression to

stimulate your lymphatic system. This

boosts circulation, speeds up detoxification,

and supports natural weight loss. Feel

revitalized as it tones your circulatory

system, helping your body eliminate toxins

more efficiently for a healthier, lighter you.

X-WAVE

LYMPHASTIM R400



W
O

M
AN

HO
O

D
                                                   R800 per session

A revolutionary, non-invasive treatment for

urinary incontinence. The Emsella Chair uses

powerful magnetic energy to stimulate

supramaximal pelvic floor muscle contractions

—equivalent to 11,000 Kegel exercises in just

one session. This re-educates and strengthens

your pelvic muscles, improving bladder control

and enhancing quality of life.

Recommended course: 6 sessions (2 per week

possible)

Regain your confidence with this cutting-edge

intimate wellness treatment designed

specifically for women. Using the shortest

radiofrequency procedures, UltraFemme 360™

promotes feminine well-being, addressing

intimate health both externally and

intravaginally.

Treatment options:

Intravaginal — R4000

External & Internal — R5000

Duration: 8 minutes

Experience women’s wellness and intimate

health solutions that truly change lives.

EMSELLA

ULTRAFEMME 360



HY
DR

O
BA

R
The Hydrobar bed is special because it

combines innovative water-based technology

with gentle heat and massage to deliver deep

hydration and relaxation during hair and scalp

treatments. Its design allows for even,

consistent application of moisture and

nutrients, enhancing treatment effectiveness

while providing a soothing, spa-like experience

for ultimate comfort and rejuvenation.

HYDROBAR SCALP DETOX TREATMENT

R650

Deep cleanses the scalp to remove buildup,

soothe irritation, and promote healthy hair

growth.

-45min

HYDROBAR HYDRATION BOOST

R650

Intense moisturizing treatment that restores

dry, brittle hair for silky softness and shine. 

-45min

HYDROBAR RELAX & REFRESH TREATMENT

R950

Calming treatment to relieve scalp tension and

refresh tired, stressed hair. 

-60min

HYDROBAR RELAX & REFRESH TREATMENT

WITH FACIAL

R1 600

Calming treatment to relieve scalp tension and

refresh tired, stressed hair. Adding a nice skin

boosting Vit C facial

-90min

HYDROBAR



FA
C

IA
L

TR
EA

TM
EN

TS
A.G.E. Resurfacing Facial                          R1000 

Refine and rejuvenate ageing skin with this

targeted resurfacing facial. Designed to boost

cell turnover, soften fine lines, and improve

texture for a smoother, brighter complexion.

A.C. Resurfacing Facial                              R1000 

Clarify and revitalise acne-prone skin with this

specialised resurfacing treatment. Helps clear

congestion, improve texture, and promote a

clearer, healthier skin appearance.

M.E.L.A. Resurfacing Facial                        R1000 

Target stubborn pigmentation and uneven skin

tone. This resurfacing facial brightens dark

spots, clarifies skin, and boosts radiance for a

more even glow.

C.R. Complex Resurfacing Facial              R1000

Perfect for sensitive, red, or reactive skin. This

gentle resurfacing treatment calms, strengthens,

and renews skin while restoring a healthy

barrier.

pH Formula Resurfacing 



FA
C

IA
L

TR
EA

TM
EN

TS
Advanced A.G.E. Resurfacing Facial          R1 500 

Take your anti-ageing results further with added

dermabrasion and a hydrating mask. Skin is left

visibly smoother, firmer, and deeply nourished.

Advanced A.C. Resurfacing Facial             R1 500 

An intensive acne facial that combines deep

resurfacing, gentle dermabrasion, and a

hydrating mask to leave skin clearer, calmer,

and balanced.

Advanced M.E.L.A. Resurfacing Facial      R1 500 

An intensive pigmentation facial that combines

deep resurfacing, gentle dermabrasion, and a

hydrating mask to leave your skin brighter and

refreshed.

Advanced C.R. Complex Resurfacing       R1 500 

Restore and support a sensitive skin barrier

with gentle dermabrasion, a calming mask, and

targeted complexes to reduce redness and boost

resilience.

Advanced
pH Formula Resurfacing 



FA
C

IA
L

TR
EA

TM
EN

TS Ultimate A.G.E. Resurfacing with Nano Needling

R2000

The ultimate anti-ageing facial, including nano

needling for deeper product infusion and

maximum rejuvenation.

Ultimate A.C. Resurfacing with Nano Needling 

 R2000

The ultimate clarifying facial for acne-prone

skin, featuring nano needling for maximum

product penetration and visibly clearer,

smoother skin.

Ultimate M.E.L.A. Resurfacing Facial         

R2000

Deeply brightening for stubborn pigmentation.

Nano needling boosts product penetration for an

even, radiant skin tone.

Ultimate C.R. Complex Resurfacing Facial 

R2000

Deep barrier support and calming for sensitive

skin, with added nano needling for maximum

absorption and skin renewal.

Ultimate 
pH Formula Resurfacing 



FA
C

IA
L

TR
EA

TM
EN

TS
NANO NEEDLING WITH PHFORMULA      R1200 

Gentle nano-needling boosts product absorption,

refines texture, and delivers an instant glow with

zero downtime.

HYDRATE & REPAIR (SOS) FACIAL            R1200 

An intensive moisture surge and skin repair

treatment for stressed or dry skin. Perfect for

instant calm, plumpness, and a radiant glow.

URBAN DETOX FACIAL                               R1400 

Purify congested, dull skin with this deep detox

facial. Includes extractions, high frequency, and

LED light therapy to reveal fresh, balanced skin.

RED CARPET FACIAL                                   R1000 

Boost dull skin with instant resurfacing and

vitamin C for a bright, radiant glow. Perfect for

special events or a quick skin pick-me-up.

CALMING SKIN BARRIER FACIAL               R800

Soothe and strengthen your skin barrier with

calming actives and LED therapy. Ideal for

sensitive, stressed, or post-treatment skin.

KICKSTART FACIAL                                       R500

Lets begin your journey with at Skin Creations

with a bang! Nice exfoliating facial leaving your

skin with a glow

Signature facials



FA
C

IA
L

TR
EA

TM
EN

TS
MEN’S FACIAL                                              R850 

A deep cleanse, exfoliation, and hydration for

men’s skin. Unclogs pores, treats ingrown hairs,

and leaves skin fresh and revitalised.

TEEN FACIAL                                                R650 

A gentle yet effective facial for teenage

breakouts and blackheads. Cleanses, unclogs

pores, and calms the skin without irritation.

DERMAPLANING FACIAL                           R500

Gently removes dead skin cells and fine peach

fuzz for instantly smoother, brighter skin.

Perfect for a flawless makeup finish and better

product absorption.

NEOSTRATA RETINOL PEEL                     R1000

Advanced, clinically proven peel containing 3%

Retinol plus Retinol Boosting Complex to

exfoliate, improve the appearance of fine lines

and wrinkles, help reduce acne and improve

skin laxity.

SIGNATURE SKIN CREATIONS FACIAL    R500

Experience our Signature Skin Creations Facial,

starting with a deep cleanse and gentle

exfoliation to refresh and renew your skin. After

this, clients can personalize their treatment by

choosing from our range of targeted add-ons to

create a facial that’s uniquely their own.

Signature facials



FA
C

IA
L

AD
D 

O
NS

Facial Add Ons
DERMAPLANING                                        R250

Removes dead skin and peach fuzz for smooth,

glowing skin. Boosts product absorption and

makeup application — ideal before events or

when skin feels dull.

MICRODERMABRASION                           R250

Deep exfoliates and unclogs pores, refining

texture and stimulating renewal. Great for

rough or congested skin needing a boost.

HIGH FREQUENCY (OVER MEDIUM)    R250

Targets breakouts by killing bacteria, reducing

inflammation, and speeding up healing — ideal

for acne-prone skin.

HIGH FREQUENCY (OVER GAUZE)        R250

Provides a gentler, oxygenating effect.

Stimulates circulation, tightens pores, and

revives dry or sensitive skin.

NECK & CHEST PEEL                                 R250

Treats sun damage and ageing on neglected

areas. Brightens and smooths for a youthful,

even tone to match your face.

DERMALUX LED LIGHT THERAPY           R250

Clinically proven LED light reduces redness,

acne, and signs of ageing. Boosts collagen,

calms, and enhances results of any facial.



M
IC
RO

-N
EE
DL

E Dermapen: Micro-needle
DERMAPEN 4                                             R1900

Microneedling with Dermapen is a form of

collagen induction therapy, which is intended to

smooth wrinkles and improve depressed acne

scarring.

Dermapen 4 glides over the skin, creating

millions of fine fractional channels up to 104%.

DERMAPEN WITH PRP                             R2900

PRP or "Platelet Rich Plasma" is nothing but

your own blood, with concentrations of

platelets above baseline levels which contain at

least seven growth factors. Normal blood

contains 6% platelets. In PRP, there is a

concoction of a variety of growth factors and

cytokines. This stimulates cellular proliferation

and tissue regeneration to dramatically

accelerate healing.

UBER PRO                                                  R2900

Dp UBER PRO Peel is exclusively designed to

enhance microneedling procedures. Containing

a specific blend of treatment actives, UBER PRO

Peel increases cellular turnover whilst

addressing the signs of aging, acne, and

hyperpigmented conditions.



HA
IR

 G
RO

W
TH

TR
EA

TM
EN

TS
Hair growth treatments
DERMAPEN 4                                             R1900

Stimulate natural hair growth with micro-

needling. The Dermapen creates tiny channels

in the scalp, boosting blood flow and helping

active ingredients reach the hair follicles for

stronger, healthier, fuller-looking hair

MESOTHERAPY TO PROMOTE HAIR

GROWTH                                                  R1 000

Stem cells and growth factors are infused into

the scalp, which enables deeper penetration of

the products, also stimulating blood flow and

providing essential nutrients.

The hair follicle is encouraged to produce

stronger, denser hair growth.


