



Skin Creations

Dr. Berry Skin, Body & Anti-Ageing Centre

PRICE LIST

Welcome to Skin Creations!
Your journey to glowing, healthy
skin starts here. Explore our
range of expert treatments and
feel confident in every visit.

Book Now

Crossing Centre

Nelspruit

Room 3B.2

Bookings:

WhatsApp: 066 323 8478





LASER TREATMENTS

12PL LASER TREATMENT

A light-based treatment that targets pigmentation, redness, and signs of aging by stimulating collagen and evening out skin tone for a clearer, smoother complexion.

PHOTO REJUVENATION

Non-invasive light treatment for the sun damage, liver spots and pigmentation

- Décolleté R1 500
- Face & Neck R1 500
- Face only R1 200
- Full Arm R2 000
- Hands R800

VASCULAR LESIONS

Removes broken capillaries around the nose and chest

- 1 - 5 shots R550
- 6 - 10 shots R850

HAIR REMOVAL

This is the most permanent method of hair removal of unwanted hair

Please note that 6-10 treatments are necessary, every 6-8 weeks

- Beard R850
- Chin R450
- Lip R300
- Lip and Chin R550
- Full face R1 000
- Under arms R600
- Bikini line R650
- Brazilian R950
- Full bikini R1 200
- Half leg R1 600
- Full leg R2 500
- Half back R1 600
- Full back R2 500

WAXING

Eyebrows	R90
Unibrow	R60
Nose	R100
Lip Wax	R90
Chin Wax	R90
Face Wax	R350
Side burns	R90
Ladies underarms	R150
Men underarms	R180
Full arm	R200
Tummy	R80
Back	R350
Standard bikini	R250
G-String bikini	R300
Brazilian bikini	R320
Hollywood bikini	R350
Full leg	R250
Half leg below the knee	R200
Toes	R50

MASSAGE AND BODY

TREATMENTS

SWEDISH

Back, neck and shoulder (30min)	R400
Full body (60min)	R650

HOT STONE MASSAGE

Back, neck and shoulders (30min)	R550
Full body (60min)	R750

SPORT STRESS RELIEVE INFRA RED LIGHT MASSAGE

Back, neck and shoulder (30min)	R500
Full body (60min)	R800

EYEBROWS & LASHES

Brow shape	R90
Brow tint	R80
Brow shape and tint	R150
Brow lamination	R350
Lash tint	R80
Lash and Brow tint	R150
Lash lift and tint	R350
Brow lamination, Lash lift & tint	R500
Henna brow tint	R250
Brow dye	R130
Brow shape and dye	R200

LASH EXTENSIONS

Volumes, Classics / Hybrid	
Full set	R750
2 week fill	R280
3 week fill	R350
Debond	R200

FOOT & HAND TREATMENTS

HAND TREATMENTS

File, buff and paint	R200
Gel Overlay	R350
Spa Manicure & gel overlay	R400
Overlay with tips	R450
Dermalux hand treatment	R250
Parraffin wax dip	R100
Nail repair per nail	R50
Relaxing hand arm massage	R100
Sculpting or nail built per nail	R50 per nail
Soak off	R120

FOOT TREATMENTS

File, buff and paint	R200
Gel overlay	R250
Spa pedicure & gel overlay	R400
Dermalux foot treatment	R250
Jelly soak	R150
Foot Peel only	R220
Relaxing foot massage	R180
Paraffin wax dip	R100
Soak off	R120
Pedi with Gel overlay	R450

HANDS AND FEET ADD-ONS

French or Ombre Stamping	R60
Glitter per nail	R10
Free hand drawing per nail	R15
Decal nail art per nail	R20

PERMANENT MAKE-UP

POWDER BROWS

A semi-permanent makeup technique that creates a soft, shaded brow look—similar to makeup. Ideal for adding fullness and definition with a natural, powdery finish.

- Powder brows - R1600
- Touch up 6-8 weeks - R1000
- Touch up 1 year - R1250

LASH ENHANCEMENT - R1000

A subtle permanent makeup technique that implants pigment along the lash line to create the appearance of fuller, darker lashes—perfect for a naturally defined eye without daily eyeliner.

- Touch up 6-8 weeks - R650
- Touch up 1 year - R800

EYELINER TOP OR BOTTOM - R1250

A semi-permanent eyeliner tattoo that enhances the eyes by adding definition to the lash line, creating a natural or bold look that lasts for years.

- Touch up 6-8 weeks - R900
- Touch up 1 year - R1050

LIPS

A semi-permanent lip tint that enhances your natural shape and colour, giving your lips a fuller, more defined look with long-lasting results.

- Full lip - R2000
- Touch up 6-8 weeks - R1500
- Touch up 1 year - R1300

SKIN TIGHTENING TREATMENT

EXILIS ULTRA 360

Exilis Ultra 360 is a non-invasive treatment that uses radiofrequency and ultrasound to tighten skin, reduce fat, and contour the face or body. It's safe, painless, and requires no downtime.

BODY

Treatment has to be done in a course of 4-6 treatments for maximum results

Each treatment of a specific body part takes between 15 to 30 minutes.

Triceps -30min	R1 500
Breast -60min	R2 500
Stomach -30min	R1 800
Love Handles -60min	R2 000
Buttocks -60min	R2 000
Inner Thighs -60min	R2 000
Outer Thighs -60min	R2 000
Knees -30min	R1 500

SKIN

Forehead	R600
Cheeks	R1 250
Mouth	R500
Neck	R850
Decollette	R1 600
Eyes	R600
Full Face & Neck	R2 500

Disclaimer:

For best results with Exilis Ultra 360, a full course of 4-6 treatments is recommended. Results may vary based on individual skin type, age, and lifestyle. Maintaining a healthy diet and regular water intake enhances effectiveness. Not suitable for pregnant individuals or those with metal implants in the treatment area.

X-WAVE

X-Wave is an advanced cellulite treatment using acoustic wave pulses to tighten connective tissue, smooth skin, and stimulate the lymphatic system.

It effectively treats:

- Cellulite
- Uneven liposuction results
- Loose skin
- Scars

6-8 sessions recommended for best results.

Can be combined with Exilis Ultra 360.

Treatment areas:

- Upper Arms R450
- Stomach R450
- Front/Back Thighs R650
- Buttocks R650

LYMPHASTIM

R400

Experience the power of mechanized lymphatic drainage with Lymphastim – an innovative pressotherapy treatment that uses gentle, rhythmic compression to stimulate your lymphatic system. This boosts circulation, speeds up detoxification, and supports natural weight loss. Feel revitalized as it tones your circulatory system, helping your body eliminate toxins more efficiently for a healthier, lighter you.

WOMEN'S WELLNESS

EMSELLA

R800 per session
A revolutionary, non-invasive treatment for urinary incontinence. The Emsella Chair uses powerful magnetic energy to stimulate supramaximal pelvic floor muscle contractions –equivalent to 11,000 Kegel exercises in just one session. This re-educates and strengthens your pelvic muscles, improving bladder control and enhancing quality of life.

Recommended course: 6 sessions (2 per week possible)

BTL EMSELLA™
SAY NO
TO INCONTINENCE

ULTRAFEMME 360

Regain your confidence with this cutting-edge intimate wellness treatment designed specifically for women. Using the shortest radiofrequency procedures, UltraFemme 360™ promotes feminine well-being, addressing intimate health both externally and intravaginally.

Treatment options:

- Intravaginal – R4000
- External & Internal – R5000
- Duration: 8 minutes

Experience women's wellness and intimate health solutions that truly change lives.

HYDROBAR

The Hydrobar bed is special because it combines innovative water-based technology with gentle heat and massage to deliver deep hydration and relaxation during hair and scalp treatments. Its design allows for even, consistent application of moisture and nutrients, enhancing treatment effectiveness while providing a soothing, spa-like experience for ultimate comfort and rejuvenation.

HYDROBAR SCALP DETOX TREATMENT

R650

Deep cleanses the scalp to remove buildup, soothe irritation, and promote healthy hair growth.

-45min

HYDROBAR HYDRATION BOOST

R650

Intense moisturizing treatment that restores dry, brittle hair for silky softness and shine.

-45min

HYDROBAR RELAX & REFRESH TREATMENT

R950

Calming treatment to relieve scalp tension and refresh tired, stressed hair.

-60min

HYDROBAR RELAX & REFRESH TREATMENT WITH FACIAL

R1 600

Calming treatment to relieve scalp tension and refresh tired, stressed hair. Adding a nice skin boosting Vit C facial

-90min

RESURFACINGS

pH Formula Resurfacing

A.G.E. Resurfacing Facial R1000

Refine and rejuvenate ageing skin with this targeted resurfacing facial. Designed to boost cell turnover, soften fine lines, and improve texture for a smoother, brighter complexion.

A.C. Resurfacing Facial R1000

Clarify and revitalise acne-prone skin with this specialised resurfacing treatment. Helps clear congestion, improve texture, and promote a clearer, healthier skin appearance.

M.E.L.A. Resurfacing Facial R1000

Target stubborn pigmentation and uneven skin tone. This resurfacing facial brightens dark spots, clarifies skin, and boosts radiance for a more even glow.

C.R. Complex Resurfacing Facial R1000

Perfect for sensitive, red, or reactive skin. This gentle resurfacing treatment calms, strengthens, and renews skin while restoring a healthy barrier.

FRÉNÉE FACIALS

Advanced pH Formula Resurfacing

Advanced A.G.E. Resurfacing Facial R1 500
Take your anti-ageing results further with added dermabrasion and a hydrating mask. Skin is left visibly smoother, firmer, and deeply nourished.

Advanced A.C. Resurfacing Facial R1 500
An intensive acne facial that combines deep resurfacing, gentle dermabrasion, and a hydrating mask to leave skin clearer, calmer, and balanced.

Advanced M.E.L.A. Resurfacing Facial R1 500
An intensive pigmentation facial that combines deep resurfacing, gentle dermabrasion, and a hydrating mask to leave your skin brighter and refreshed.

Advanced C.R. Complex Resurfacing R1 500
Restore and support a sensitive skin barrier with gentle dermabrasion, a calming mask, and targeted complexes to reduce redness and boost resilience.



RESURFACINGS

Ultimate pH Formula Resurfacing

Ultimate A.G.E. Resurfacing with Nano Needling R2000

The ultimate anti-ageing facial, including nano needling for deeper product infusion and maximum rejuvenation.

Ultimate A.C. Resurfacing with Nano Needling R2000

The ultimate clarifying facial for acne-prone skin, featuring nano needling for maximum product penetration and visibly clearer, smoother skin.

Ultimate M.E.L.A. Resurfacing Facial R2000

Deeply brightening for stubborn pigmentation. Nano needling boosts product penetration for an even, radiant skin tone.

Ultimate C.R. Complex Resurfacing Facial R2000

Deep barrier support and calming for sensitive skin, with added nano needling for maximum absorption and skin renewal.

FACIAL TREATMENTS

Signature facials

NANO NEEDLING WITH PHFORMULA R1200
Gentle nano-needling boosts product absorption, refines texture, and delivers an instant glow with zero downtime.

HYDRATE & REPAIR (SOS) FACIAL R1200
An intensive moisture surge and skin repair treatment for stressed or dry skin. Perfect for instant calm, plumpness, and a radiant glow.

URBAN DETOX FACIAL R1400
Purify congested, dull skin with this deep detox facial. Includes extractions, high frequency, and LED light therapy to reveal fresh, balanced skin.

RED CARPET FACIAL R1000
Boost dull skin with instant resurfacing and vitamin C for a bright, radiant glow. Perfect for special events or a quick skin pick-me-up.

CALMING SKIN BARRIER FACIAL R800
Soothe and strengthen your skin barrier with calming actives and LED therapy. Ideal for sensitive, stressed, or post-treatment skin.

KICKSTART FACIAL R500
Lets begin your journey with at Skin Creations with a bang! Nice exfoliating facial leaving your skin with a glow

Signature Skin Creations Facial Treatments

Signature facials

MEN'S FACIAL

R850

A deep cleanse, exfoliation, and hydration for men's skin. Unclogs pores, treats ingrown hairs, and leaves skin fresh and revitalised.

TEEN FACIAL

R650

A gentle yet effective facial for teenage breakouts and blackheads. Cleanses, unclogs pores, and calms the skin without irritation.

DERMAPLANING FACIAL

R500

Gently removes dead skin cells and fine peach fuzz for instantly smoother, brighter skin. Perfect for a flawless makeup finish and better product absorption.

NEOSTRATA RETINOL PEEL

R1000

Advanced, clinically proven peel containing 3% Retinol plus Retinol Boosting Complex to exfoliate, improve the appearance of fine lines and wrinkles, help reduce acne and improve skin laxity.

SIGNATURE SKIN CREATIONS FACIAL R500

Experience our Signature Skin Creations Facial, starting with a deep cleanse and gentle exfoliation to refresh and renew your skin. After this, clients can personalize their treatment by choosing from our range of targeted add-ons to create a facial that's uniquely their own.

Facial Add Ons

DERMAPLANING R250

Removes dead skin and peach fuzz for smooth, glowing skin. Boosts product absorption and makeup application – ideal before events or when skin feels dull.

MICRODERMABRASION R250

Deep exfoliates and unclogs pores, refining texture and stimulating renewal. Great for rough or congested skin needing a boost.

HIGH FREQUENCY (OVER MEDIUM) R250

Targets breakouts by killing bacteria, reducing inflammation, and speeding up healing – ideal for acne-prone skin.

HIGH FREQUENCY (OVER GAUZE) R250

Provides a gentler, oxygenating effect. Stimulates circulation, tightens pores, and revives dry or sensitive skin.

NECK & CHEST PEEL

R250

Treats sun damage and ageing on neglected areas. Brightens and smooths for a youthful, even tone to match your face.

DERMALUX LED LIGHT THERAPY R250

Clinically proven LED light reduces redness, acne, and signs of ageing. Boosts collagen, calms, and enhances results of any facial.



Dermapen: Micro-needle

DERMAPEN 4

R1900

Microneedling with Dermapen is a form of collagen induction therapy, which is intended to smooth wrinkles and improve depressed acne scarring.

Dermapen 4 glides over the skin, creating millions of fine fractional channels up to 104%.

DERMAPEN WITH PRP

R2900

PRP or "Platelet Rich Plasma" is nothing but your own blood, with concentrations of platelets above baseline levels which contain at least seven growth factors. Normal blood contains 6% platelets. In PRP, there is a concoction of a variety of growth factors and cytokines. This stimulates cellular proliferation and tissue regeneration to dramatically accelerate healing.

UBER PRO

R2900

Dp UBER PRO Peel is exclusively designed to enhance microneedling procedures. Containing a specific blend of treatment actives, UBER PRO Peel increases cellular turnover whilst addressing the signs of aging, acne, and hyperpigmented conditions.

Hair growth treatments

Hair growth treatments

DERMAPEN 4

R1900

Stimulate natural hair growth with micro-needling. The Dermapen creates tiny channels in the scalp, boosting blood flow and helping active ingredients reach the hair follicles for stronger, healthier, fuller-looking hair

MESOTHERAPY TO PROMOTE HAIR GROWTH

R1 000

Stem cells and growth factors are infused into the scalp, which enables deeper penetration of the products, also stimulating blood flow and providing essential nutrients.

The hair follicle is encouraged to produce stronger, denser hair growth.

